NO SCHOOL NO PROBLEM

KIDS DAY O

9. x"

Register here!

Daily activities at the Y could include:

Active games

Arts and crafts

Swimming (if applicable)

STEAM Activities

Field trips (may be offered at no additional cost)
Outdoor recreation

Imagination stations and free choice

The Feith Family YMCA is proud to offer a
licensed program that runs on days when
children are not in school. Whether it's Spring
Break, Winter Break, a snow day, a teacher
workday, or just a day that school is not in
session, we want to make your child’s day off as
worry-free and entertaining as possible.

The Feith Family YMCA's Kids Day Out is jam-
packed with physical activity, creativity, and
play. Children enjoy various fun, enriching
activities while parents want
peace of mind knowing their
child is safe and well cared
for. Fully qualified staff
provide strong leadership
and a caring environment.




OZAUKEE COUNTY

CEDARBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT
Held at Thorson Elementary School

10/11/24
10/14/24
1/14/24
11/27/24
12/23/24
12/26/24
12/27/24
12/30/24
01/02/25
01/03/25
01/20/25
01/24/25
02/14/25
02/17/25
03/21/25
03/24/25
03/25/25
03/26/25
03/27/25
03/28/25
04/07/25
05/22/25
05/23/25

Early Release Starts 1:45 p.m.

Boo Ya!

Minecraft Madness

We Got that Team Spirit

Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Super Secret Holiday

Mission Impossible

Winter Olympics

Early Release Starts 1:45 p.m.

We Love Y Care

Early Release Starts 1:45 p.m.
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Party in the YMCA

Early Release Starts 1:45 p.m.
Tropical Adventures

GRAFTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Held at Woodview Elementary School

09/23/24
10/14/24
11/01/24
1n/1/24
11/27/24
11/29/24
12/09/24
12/23/24
12/26/24
12/27/24
12/30/24
01/17/25
01/20/25
02/21/25
02/24/25
03/24/25
03/25/25
03/26/25
03/27/25
03/28/25
03/31/25
04/18/25
04/21/25
06/11/25

Mincraft Madness

Boo Ya!

Space: Final Frontier

Inside Out Clothes Day

We Got that Team Spirit

Pokemon Party

Hat Day

Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Olympics

Mission Impossible

We Love Y Care

Sports (Jersey Day)

Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Party in the USA

Tropical Adventures

Early Release Starts 12:00 p.m.

LUMEN CHRISTI CATHOLIC SCHOOL

09/23/24
10/04/24
10/24/24
10/25/24
11/27/24
11/29/24
12/20/24
12/23/24
12/26/24
12/30/24
12/31/24
01/02/25
01/03/25
01/20/25
02/07/25
02/10/25
03/24/25
03/25/25
03/26/25
03/27/25
03/28/25
04/18/25
04/21/25
05/23/25
06/11/25

PORT WASHINGTON-SAUKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Animal Kingdom

Color me Messy

Space Jam

Boo Ya!

We Got that Team Spirit

Party in the YMCA

Early Release Starts 11:35 a.m.
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Destination Disney

It's a Fairy Tale World

We Love Y Care

Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Under the Sea

Farm Fun

Tropical Adventures

Early Release Starts 11:35 a.m.

Held at Lincoln Elementary School

09/27/24
10/24/24
10/25/24
1/27/24
11/29/24
12/09/24
12/23/24
12/26/24
12/27/24
12/30/24
01/20/25
01/27/25
02/21/25
03/06/25
03/14/25
03/24/25
03/25/25
03/26/25
03/27/25
03/28/25
04/18/25
04/21/25
04/28/25
05/16/25
06/06/25

Minecraft Madness

Early Release Starts 12:00 p.m.
Boo Ya!

We Got that Team Spirit

Pokemon Party

Princesses and Pirates

Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Winter Break: Super Secret Holiday
Mission Impossible

Winter Olympics

We Love Y Care

Early Release Starts 12:00 p.m.

Hat Day

Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Spring Break: Campfire Chronicles
Party in the USA

Inside Out Clothes Day

Sports (Jersey Day)

Tropical Adventures

Early Release Starts 12:00 p.m.



